

ÄITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19650/2012  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/03/2012  
in LPA No. 504/2011 passed by the High Court Of Himachal Pradesh At  
Shimla)

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH THR.SEC.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.N.GUPTA (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,AOR.

Mr. Parul Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Katyal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday, the 1 st

May, 2017.

(MAHABIR SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

COURT MASTER